Pos

A W

0o N oo un

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

Num
1050
1113
1038
1109

1175
1048
1189
1014

1216
1094
1118
1071

1084
1218
1023

1193
1013
1194

1030
1180

1178
1066

1128
1151
1112
1144

1199
1206
1052
1009

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

Atleta

DOUGLAS MIGUEL NASCIMENTO
LUCAS LISBOA CORREA

DANIEL BERNUCCI THOMPSON
LUCAS CARLOS XAVIER DA SILVA

REGINALDO MIRANDA DA SILVA
DENNIS P LINS

RODRIGO NOGUEIRA DE CAMARGO
ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS

DIOGO NATALINO DA SILVA
JOSE CARLOS BICUDO JUNIOR
JOSE CLEZIO LOBATO

FELIPPE SILVA

HYEGO MARCATI FRANCA
RENATO TAVARES
CAIO RAMOS FEITOZA

RUBENS ALMEIDA SANDI
ANDRE DA SILVA SANTOS
SALVADOR FERREIRA NEVES JUNIOR

CHARLES DA SILVA SANTOS
RICARDO SOARES DE LIMA

RENATO DA SILVA
MURILO BETTINI

MARCOS LIMA

MULLER HENRIQUE SANTOS ALVES
LUCAS LIMA

MATHEUS SILVA

TALES RUAN

UBIRANI DOS SANTOS

EDER MARTINS

AMAURI OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
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MASC

Idd.

31
31
33
26

50
44
34
42

42
31
59
32

26
44
33

59
37
36

39
57

21
37

47
28
37
29

28
34
44
49

Faixa
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1529

M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049

M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039

M1529
M4049
M3039

M5059
M3039
M3039

M3039
M5059

M1529
M3039

M4049
M1529
M3039
M1529

M1529
M3039
M4049
M4049
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Equipe
MS TRAIL
TRX/KORRE
TO MOVE

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRE QUE CONECTA
ARACARITRAIL

MVOLT
PERFORMANCE

FAN DE TRILHA

CROSS HOME
TRAINING

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

VREPI?S

AUTO ELETRICA
MINEIRO

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

NAJARA LOUSADA
IPB RUNNERS

CACADORES DE
CONFUSAO

CASTOR TREINADOR
ok Rk Kok kR kR Kk K

sk ok ok 3k 3k 3k ok 3k %k %k %k %k Kk

Tempo
01:00:25
01:05:39
01:10:28
01:11:20

01:12:35
01:13:16
01:13:37
01:14:28

01:16:00
01:16:13
01:16:28
01:16:36

01:17:33
01:17:44
01:18:42

01:18:58
01:19:19
01:19:38

01:20:01
01:20:27

01:21:23
01:21:52

01:26:28
01:27:47
01:28:00
01:29:05

01:29:06
01:29:21
01:29:49
01:30:00



31 1077 GABRIEL DA SILVA CAMARGO

32 1069 FELIPE EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA

33 1111 LUCAS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
34 1011 ANDERSON MACHADO LIBERATO

35 1040 DANIEL FARIAS DOS SANTOS
36 1083 GUILHERME HENRIQUE DIAS

37 1184 ROBERTO BRITO

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026
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38 1047 DENIS EDUARDO CARDOSO BATISTA M

39 1005 ALAN LIMA RIBEIRO

40 1120 LUIZ TORREZAN
41 = 1099 JULIO CESAR PERAZOLLI
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MASC

37
43
29
44

44
27

53
51
31

29
43

M3039
M4049
M1529
M4049

M4049
M1529

M5059
M5059
M3039

M1529
M4049

11

10

12

11

CASTOR TREINADOR
R.A PERFORMANCE

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CASTOR TREINADOR
ok ok Kk Kok ok ok kR Kk K

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 5k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

CROSS HOME

ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok o ok K ok ok K ok K

3k 3k 3k 3 5k % 3k %k %k % %k %k Kk

JAHPY
ok ok Kk KK ok ok ok kR Kk K

3k 3k 3k 3k 5k % 3k %k %k %k %k %k Kk

01:30:02
01:30:19
01:31:39
01:32:17

01:32:19
01:32:43

01:33:45
01:36:17
01:36:47

01:37:06
01:37:19



