

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

10K MASC

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	1050	DOUGLAS MIGUEL NASCIMENTO	M	31	M3039	-		MS TRAIL	01:00:25
2	1113	LUCAS LISBOA CORREA	M	31	M3039	-		TRX/KORRE	01:05:39
3	1038	DANIEL BERNUCCI THOMPSON	M	33	M3039	-		TO MOVE	01:10:28
4	1109	LUCAS CARLOS XAVIER DA SILVA	M	26	M1529	-		RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:11:20
5	1175	REGINALDO MIRANDA DA SILVA	M	50	M5059	-		CORRE QUE CONECTA	01:12:35
6	1048	DENNIS P LINS	M	44	M4049	1		ARACARITRAIL	01:13:16
7	1189	RODRIGO NOGUEIRA DE CAMARGO	M	34	M3039	1			01:13:37
8	1014	ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS	M	42	M4049	2		MVOLT PERFORMANCE	01:14:28
9	1216	DIOGO NATALINO DA SILVA	M	42	M4049	3			01:16:00
10	1094	JOSE CARLOS BICUDO JUNIOR	M	31	M3039	2		FAN DE TRILHA	01:16:13
11	1118	JOSE CLEZIO LOBATO	M	59	M5059	1			01:16:28
12	1071	FELIPPE SILVA	M	32	M3039	3		CROSS HOME TRAINING	01:16:36
13	1084	HYEGO MARCATI FRANCA	M	26	M1529	1			01:17:33
14	1218	RENATO TAVARES	M	44	M4049	4			01:17:44
15	1023	CAIO RAMOS FEITOZA	M	33	M3039	4		METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:18:42
16	1193	RUBENS ALMEIDA SANDI	M	59	M5059	2		VREPI?S	01:18:58
17	1013	ANDRE DA SILVA SANTOS	M	37	M3039	5			01:19:19
18	1194	SALVADOR FERREIRA NEVES JUNIOR	M	36	M3039	6		AUTO ELETRICA MINEIRO	01:19:38
19	1030	CHARLES DA SILVA SANTOS	M	39	M3039	7			01:20:01
20	1180	RICARDO SOARES DE LIMA	M	57	M5059	3		METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:20:27
21	1178	RENATO DA SILVA	M	21	M1529	2			01:21:23
22	1066	MURILO BETTINI	M	37	M3039	8		RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI	01:21:52
23	1128	MARCOS LIMA	M	47	M4049	5		NAJARA LOUSADA	01:26:28
24	1151	MULLER HENRIQUE SANTOS ALVES	M	28	M1529	3		IPB RUNNERS	01:27:47
25	1112	LUCAS LIMA	M	37	M3039	9			01:28:00
26	1144	MATHEUS SILVA	M	29	M1529	4		CACADORES DE CONFUSAO	01:29:05
27	1199	TALES RUAN	M	28	M1529	5			01:29:06
28	1206	UBIRANI DOS SANTOS	M	34	M3039	10			01:29:21
29	1052	EDER MARTINS	M	44	M4049	6		CASTOR TREINADOR	01:29:49
30	1009	AMAURI OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS	M	49	M4049	7		***** *****	01:30:00

BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 2026

10K MASC

31	1077	GABRIEL DA SILVA CAMARGO	M	37	M3039	11		01:30:02
32	1069	FELIPE EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA	M	43	M4049	8	CASTOR TREINADOR	01:30:19
33	1111	LUCAS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS SILVA	M	29	M1529	6	R.A PERFORMANCE	01:31:39
34	1011	ANDERSON MACHADO LIBERATO	M	44	M4049	9	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:32:17
35	1040	DANIEL FARIAS DOS SANTOS	M	44	M4049	10	CASTOR TREINADOR	01:32:19
36	1083	GUILHERME HENRIQUE DIAS	M	27	M1529	7	***** *****	01:32:43
37	1184	ROBERTO BRITO	M	53	M5059	4	CROSS HOME	01:33:45
38	1047	DENIS EDUARDO CARDOSO BATISTA	M	51	M5059	5		01:36:17
39	1005	ALAN LIMA RIBEIRO	M	31	M3039	12	***** *****	01:36:47
40	1120	LUIZ TORREZAN	M	29	M1529	8	JAHPY	01:37:06
41	1099	JULIO CESAR PERAZOLLI	M	43	M4049	11	***** *****	01:37:19